Case Reported Date
And Time
03/14/2024 15:30:00
03/14/2024 00:00:33
03/14/2024 00:03:24
03/14/2024 00:37:02
03/14/2024 11:16:13
03/14/2024 11:39:43
03/14/2024 11:45:35
03/14/2024 13:34:48
03/14/2024 15:54:04
03/14/2024 16:03:12
03/14/2024 16:18:16
03/14/2024 16:26:28
03/14/2024 16:29:11

03/14/2024 17:40:02

03/14/2024 21:01:48

Case
Number
2024-
00000445

2024-
00028921

2024-
00028924

2024-
00028931

2024-
00029115

2024-
00029130

2024-
00029133

2024-
00029204

2024-
00029261

2024-
00029269

2024-
00029271

2024-
00029272

2024-
00029281

2024-
00029295

2024-
00029356

Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Occurred Incident Case Address Street

Case Reports

Case Address Street Case Address Street

Type
cusvc

Disturbance

Domestic Violence

Civil

Death Investigation

Disturbance

Death Investigation

Civil

Trespassing

Fleeing & Eluding

Baker Act

Trespassing

Theft

Baker Act

Domestic Disturbance

Name

VIA PHONE
10TH
52ND
MULBERRY

9TH
58TH
U S HIGHWAY 1

41ST

U S HIGHWAY 1

WHITETAIL

3/15/2024 09:19:38

Type

PL

AV

ST

AV

AV

ST

AV

Suffix

SwW

SW

Case Status
Inactive

Inactive

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Incident Information

Unfounded (NCO)

Inactive

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Cleared by Arrest
Closed

Unfounded (NCO)

Incident Information

Active Pending

Incident Information

Cleared by Arrest
Closed






