Indian River County Sheriff's Office

Case Reports

			Odde Nepolid			
Case Reported Date And Time	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	Case Occurred Incident Type	Case Address Street Name	Case Address Street Type	Case Address Street Suffix	Case Status
03/14/2024 15:30:00	2024- 00000445	CUSVC	VIA PHONE			Inactive
03/14/2024 00:00:33	2024- 00028921	Disturbance	10TH	PL	SW	Inactive
03/14/2024 00:03:24	2024- 00028924	Domestic Violence	52ND	AV		Cleared by Arrest Closed
03/14/2024 00:37:02	2024- 00028931	Civil	MULBERRY	ST		Incident Information
03/14/2024 11:16:13	2024- 00029115	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
03/14/2024 11:39:43	2024- 00029130	Disturbance	9TH	AV		Inactive
03/14/2024 11:45:35	2024- 00029133	Death Investigation				Unfounded (NCO)
03/14/2024 13:34:48	2024- 00029204	Civil	58TH	AV		Incident Information
03/14/2024 15:54:04	2024- 00029261	Trespassing	U S HIGHWAY 1			Cleared by Arrest Closed
03/14/2024 16:03:12	2024- 00029269	Fleeing & Eluding	41ST	ST		Cleared by Arrest Closed
03/14/2024 16:18:16	2024- 00029271	Baker Act				Unfounded (NCO)
03/14/2024 16:26:28	2024- 00029272	Trespassing	U S HIGHWAY 1			Incident Information
03/14/2024 16:29:11	2024- 00029281	Theft				Active Pending
03/14/2024 17:40:02	2024- 00029295	Baker Act				Incident Information
03/14/2024 21:01:48	2024- 00029356	Domestic Disturbance	WHITETAIL	AV	SW	Cleared by Arrest Closed
			0/45/0004 00:40:00			

3/15/2024 09:19:38